Blue Skies Ahead...
ZimVie SURGICAL SOLUTIONS
Azure™  Tapered
Bone Level
Implant System
2  |
Introducing ZimVie’s Conical
Connection Implant System:

*** �Part Number AGTBL-GSURKIT is for ordering purposes only. Kit parts are invoiced separately.
   Please reference the Azure Tapered Bone Level Catalog (ZVINST0201) for complete ordering information.
Ordering Information
Azure
Tapered Bone
Level Implants*
Ø3.3 mm (P) Ø4.1 mm (P) Ø4.8 mm (P)
NC RC RC
Implant-Lengths
8 mmL AITBL-IMP3308 AITBL-IMP4108 AITBL-IMP4808
10 mmL AITBL-IMP3310 AITBL-IMP4110 AITBL-IMP4810
12 mmL AITBL-IMP3312 AITBL-IMP4112 AITBL-IMP4812
14 mmL AITBL-IMP3314 AITBL-IMP4114 AITBL-IMP4814
16 mmL AITBL-IMP3316 AITBL-IMP4116 AITBL-IMP4816
* Cover Screw and Healing Abutments sold separately
Healing
Abutments
Ø3.3 mm (P) Ø4.1–4.8mm (P)